ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN:  US0404131064

Overview

2024/05/17 08:01:21

Price
294.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.28% (-3.80)

US0404131064
ANET
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

92,347 EUR
S&P 500

293.25 EUR (10)
296.10 EUR (10)
294.20 EUR
294.20 EUR
294.20 EUR
298.00 EUR
303.22667 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 040413106

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00 W

Sy

MMﬁ
rM‘Mﬁ M’Vm

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed2cd00d82e43347cd3d4c84ce7cb338fe95ec3b5966a05afb8bef72263873e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f66b912f484709cdd&time=1716017316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cb8a54fdde09bdc224e654d10cfe34c55e37e45e7b09866d66ec882986f83c0&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94c91f82583481a3a&time=1716017316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2174d4b11d07a3df6b9116cc6acefc3407c28213f78db32134ff2e198aea4f3c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b27f9a4ebecef274&time=1716017316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1947bbb76cb30d262b43cab51074878957bd80671fdee4a834d2d7230ddf2540&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a414c7d9ff0d181a5&time=1716017316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c67fcd29cc9330c5f19c8ade581866607d67f05c371e8a6e06617cb92a1ad89&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=222ec2398a190000e&time=1716017316&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/05/17 08:01:21

Price
294.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.28% (-3.80)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92,347 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 293.25 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 296.10 EUR (10)
Open 294.20 EUR
High 294.20 EUR
Low 294.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 298.00 EUR
VWAP 303.22667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.74% +136.51% +357.06%
Perf +102.90 +172.00 +232.80
(abs.)
Beta 2.32 1.83 1.43
Volatility 38.67 47.24 43.24

ERSTE

Group

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00 W

1
I
nwkuﬁ' 'Wm

Sy

Mf

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/

Time

09:05

09:10

08:04

22:00

08:06

Price

295.50 EUR

296.15 EUR

294.15 EUR

320.26 USD

296.15 EUR

304.15 EUR (2024/05/16
207.60 EUR (2024/01/03
304.15 EUR (2024/05/16
125.05 EUR (2023/05/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

0.00

632.82

0.00

292.93 EUR (127
259.70 EUR (192
251.02 EUR (293

)
)
)
204.01 EUR (185)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

47,295
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446823

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

17:26

08:09

08:01

08:10

08:06

309.89 USD

294.15 EUR

294.20 EUR

293.85 EUR

29415 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARISTA

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of
ARISTA NETWORKS INC. Giancarlo Directors
- Daniel Member of Board of
5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa Scheinman Directors
Clara Kelly Battles Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-408-547-5500 _ DIITEE
Fax: +1-408-538-8920 Lewis Chew M_ember of Board of
— . Directors
S (RO HEHER Mark Member of Board of
Templeton Directors
Yvonne Member of Board of
Wassenaar Directors

ERSTE

Group

Jayshree Ullal

Andy
Bechtolsheim

Anshul Sadana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
Chantelle Member of Executive
Breithaupt Committee

Hugh Holbrook

John McCool

Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
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